卫
生
泵
系
列
一、卫生泵系列 Sanitary Pump Series
   1.1、卫生型离心泵 Sanitary Centrifugal Pump
   1.2、卫生型自吸泵 Sanitary Self-priming Pump

- 4 -
SFB卫生型离心泵型号说明
Model description of SFB Sanitary Centrifugal Pump
示例：(Example)
 SFB 10 - A  A  140-316L - 1.5 KW - 10T24M - C D
D：双端面机械密封
Double endface mechanical seal
F：带水冲洗单端面机械密封
Flushed single endface mechanical
seal
C：C/SiC
SiC：C/SiC
TC：TC/TC
密封形式
Shaft seals model
机封材质
Mechanical seal meaterial
流量扬程
Flow&Lift
电机功率
Motor pawer
过流材质
Material for flow
叶轮直径
Impeller diameter
出口接头形式
Outlet coupling model
进口接头形式
Inlet coupling model
机座号
Frame size
SFB系列卫生级离心泵
SFB sanitary centrifugal pump
卫
生
泵
系
列
WWW.LYSF.COM - 5 -
SFB系列卫生型离心泵选型图
Available models of SFB  Sanitary Centrifugal Pump Series
频率/Frequency：50Hz
速度(同步)：2900rpm
以上性能参数的流体介质为清水。
The medium of above performance figures is clean water
机封选型
注 意 ！ 如 需 要 了 解 更 多 情 况 ， 请 与 本 公 司 联 系 。  注 意 ！ 如 需 要 了 解 更 多 情 况 ， 请 与 本 公 司 联 系 。
Attention: please contact our Company to know further information.
0 25 50 75 100 125 300225 250 275150 175 200
Q(m3/h)
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
H(m)
SFB - 1
SFB - 5
SFB -10
SFB -15
SFB -20
SFB -25
SFB - 35
SFB - 30